TO\Y/N*OF

ERIN

TOWN OF ERIN HERITAGE COMMITTEE
MONDAY FEBRUARY 27, 2024 — 7:00PM

TOWN HALL MEETING ROOM AND ZOOM

Call to Order

. Approval of the Agenda / Additions to the Agenda

Declaration of Pecuniary Interest

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4

5.5

. Approval of Previous Minutes - NOVEMBER 20, 2023

. Topics of Discussion

Heritage Plaque Program- progress report
Pioneer Cemetery Sign
Heritage Designation Process update
Correspondence- Wellington County Historical Society
Conservation Workshop
“Your Old Barn Study”
Erin Township Historical Society
Roundtable

. Adjourn Meeting




